Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

IRVINE, CA

ORDER #006155

Del Records

Order Date: March 5, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, MARCH

13TH, 2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description

General

. Panton Bourne, Red Velvet

CHANNELL, CURVED SOFAS, RED VELVET

Side Tables, Style tbd
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

. Ottoman, Cherry Velvet

ACCENT PILLOWS
COLORS TBD

Royal Velvet Pipe and Drape - Cherry (ENTIRE ROOM),
12ft x 18ft

Services
TRUCKING FEE
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $375.00 T
2 $250.00 T
6 $95.00 T
7 $55.00 T
12 $0.00 T
1 $750.00 T
1 $375.00 T
2 $0.00
2 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$375.00

$500.00

$570.00

$385.00

$0.00

$750.00

$375.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,580.00
$375.00
$280.73
($0.00)
$3,235.73
($0.00)
$3,235.73
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