

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Del Records

Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME

Order Date: March 5, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

IRVINE, CA

PO:

EVENT DATE IS THURSDAY, MARCH 13TH, 2025

DELIVER & INSTALL - TBD *PICK UP - TBD*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Panton Bourne, Red Velvet	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	CHANNELL, CURVED SOFAS, RED VELVET	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Side Tables, Style tbd PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	6	\$95.00	Т	\$570.00
	Ottoman, Cherry Velvet	7	\$55.00	Т	\$385.00
	ACCENT PILLOWS COLORS TBD	12	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Royal Velvet Pipe and Drape - Cherry (ENTIRE ROOM), 12ft x 18ft	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$0.00		\$0.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes	Total Products:	
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$375.00
	Taxes :	\$280.73
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$3,235.73
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$3,235.73